
2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #4 - WOSCA - June 23, 2019 - Results - PAX Time
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 42.329 53.717 100
2 1 BS Stephen R 2018 Ford Focus RS 42.956 53.032 98.541
3 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 43.328 53.163 97.695
4 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda s2000 44.122 53.352 95.936
5 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 44.214 54.25 95.737
6 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 44.429 52.829 95.273
7 6 HS mike p 2003 Acura RSX 44.442 56.977 95.245
8 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 44.628 49.919 94.849
9 551 STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 44.851 55.032 94.377

10 64 GS Steven D 2019 Honda Civic Si 44.866 56.936 94.346
11 236 STR Eric P 1999 Mazda Miata 45.106 54.542 93.843
12 37 STR Bryan A 1999 Mazda MX-5 45.299 54.775 93.444
13 87 STR Brendan R 2002 Honda S2000 45.308 54.786 93.425
14 11 DS Joel C 2017 Ford Focus RS 45.359 56.699 93.32
15 27 BS Wes H 2011 Audi S4 45.514 56.19 93.002
16 150 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 45.609 57.011 92.809
17 249 GS Doug E 2017 Honda Civic Si 45.677 57.966 92.67
18 4 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 46.23 58.667 91.563
19 311 STH Greg A 2013 Volkswagen GTI 46.232 56.866 91.558
20 186 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 46.233 57.791 91.556
21 2 DS Dean M 2017 Honda Type R 46.278 57.848 91.466
22 86 DS Susan M 2018 Audi S3 46.557 58.196 90.919
23 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 46.688 57.427 90.663
24 10 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 46.727 57.334 90.587
25 54 FS Bruce E 2018 BMW M240i 47.651 59.341 88.832
26 61 HS Rob G 2010 Honda Civic Si 47.66 61.103 88.814
27 695 STH Hailey K 2012 Fiat 500 Abarth 48.095 59.158 88.01
28 200 STX Jerome C 2006 Honda Civic Si 48.137 59.064 87.934
29 888 STX Theo S 2013 Subaru BRZ 48.285 59.245 87.665
30 78 SM Jing T 2009 Subaru WRX 48.497 56.722 87.281
31 9 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 48.515 59.674 87.249
32 777 SMF Jake K 1993 Honda Today 48.635 57.83 87.034
33 70 SSM Matt W 2006 Honda S2000 49.316 56.361 85.832
34 5 HS Rolf N 2018 Chevrolet Spark 49.588 63.574 85.362
35 17 BS Chris B 2018 Ford Focus RS 50.626 62.501 83.611
36 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 50.754 62.582 83.4
37 50 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 51.199 63.999 82.675
38 14 HS Colin N 2019 Nissan Micra 51.219 65.665 82.644
39 21 HS Riley B 2002 Volkswagen Jetta 51.368 65.856 82.404
40 883 STX Victoria B 2013 Subaru BRZ 52.562 64.493 80.532
41 254 FS Paige E 2018 BMW M240i 53.389 66.487 79.284
42 816 STH Lauren B 2013 Volkswagen GTI 53.714 66.069 78.804
43 20 HS Patrick B 2002 Volkswagen Jetta 53.985 69.212 78.408
44 460 DSP Connor S 2004 Dodge SRT4 55.866 66.507 75.769



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #4 - WOSCA - June 23, 2019 - Results - RAW Time
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time

1 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 49.919
2 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 52.829
3 1 BS Stephen R 2018 Ford Focus RS 53.032
4 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 53.163
5 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda s2000 53.352
6 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 53.717
7 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 54.25
8 236 STR Eric P 1999 Mazda Miata 54.542
9 37 STR Bryan A 1999 Mazda MX-5 54.775

10 87 STR Brendan R 2002 Honda S2000 54.786
11 551 STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 55.032
12 27 BS Wes H 2011 Audi S4 56.19
13 70 SSM Matt W 2006 Honda S2000 56.361
14 11 DS Joel C 2017 Ford Focus RS 56.699
15 78 SM Jing T 2009 Subaru WRX 56.722
16 311 STH Greg A 2013 Volkswagen GTI 56.866
17 64 GS Steven D 2019 Honda Civic Si 56.936
18 6 HS mike p 2003 Acura RSX 56.977
19 150 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 57.011
20 10 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 57.334
21 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 57.427
22 186 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 57.791
23 777 SMF Jake K 1993 Honda Today 57.83
24 2 DS Dean M 2017 Honda Type R 57.848
25 249 GS Doug E 2017 Honda Civic Si 57.966
26 86 DS Susan M 2018 Audi S3 58.196
27 4 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 58.667
28 200 STX Jerome C 2006 Honda Civic Si 59.064
29 695 STH Hailey K 2012 Fiat 500 Abarth 59.158
30 888 STX Theo S 2013 Subaru BRZ 59.245
31 54 FS Bruce E 2018 BMW M240i 59.341
32 9 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 59.674
33 61 HS Rob G 2010 Honda Civic Si 61.103
34 17 BS Chris B 2018 Ford Focus RS 62.501
35 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 62.582
36 5 HS Rolf N 2018 Chevrolet Spark 63.574
37 50 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 63.999
38 883 STX Victoria B 2013 Subaru BRZ 64.493
39 14 HS Colin N 2019 Nissan Micra 65.665
40 21 HS Riley B 2002 Volkswagen Jetta 65.856
41 816 STH Lauren B 2013 Volkswagen GTI 66.069
42 254 FS Paige E 2018 BMW M240i 66.487
43 460 DSP Connor S 2004 Dodge SRT4 66.507
44 20 HS Patrick B 2002 Volkswagen Jetta 69.212



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #4 - WOSCA - June 23, 2019 - Results - CLASS
STREET
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time PAX Time Score

1 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen GTI 53.717 42.329 100
2 1 BS Stephen R 2018 Ford Focus RS 53.032 42.956 98.541
3 6 HS mike p 2003 Acura RSX 56.977 44.442 95.245
4 64 GS Steven D 2019 Honda Civic Si 56.936 44.866 94.346
5 11 DS Joel C 2017 Ford Focus RS 56.699 45.359 93.32
6 27 BS Wes H 2011 Audi S4 56.19 45.514 93.002
7 150 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 57.011 45.609 92.809
8 249 GS Doug E 2017 Honda Civic Si 57.966 45.677 92.67
9 4 GS Keegan D 2019 Honda Civic Si 58.667 46.23 91.563

10 186 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 57.791 46.233 91.556
11 2 DS Dean M 2017 Honda Type R 57.848 46.278 91.466
12 86 DS Susan M 2018 Audi S3 58.196 46.557 90.919
13 54 FS Bruce E 2018 BMW M240i 59.341 47.651 88.832
14 61 HS Rob G 2010 Honda Civic Si 61.103 47.66 88.814
15 5 HS Rolf N 2018 Chevrolet Spark 63.574 49.588 85.362
16 17 BS Chris B 2018 Ford Focus RS 62.501 50.626 83.611
17 50 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 63.999 51.199 82.675
18 14 HS Colin N 2019 Nissan Micra 65.665 51.219 82.644
19 21 HS Riley B 2002 Volkswagen Jetta 65.856 51.368 82.404
20 254 FS Paige E 2018 BMW M240i 66.487 53.389 79.284
21 20 HS Patrick B 2002 Volkswagen Jetta 69.212 53.985 78.408

ST
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time PAX Time Score

1 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 53.163 43.328 100
2 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda s2000 53.352 44.122 98.2
3 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 54.25 44.214 97.996
4 551 STX Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 55.032 44.851 96.604
5 236 STR Eric P 1999 Mazda Miata 54.542 45.106 96.057
6 37 STR Bryan A 1999 Mazda MX-5 54.775 45.299 95.649
7 87 STR Brendan R 2002 Honda S2000 54.786 45.308 95.63
8 311 STH Greg A 2013 Volkswagen GTI 56.866 46.232 93.718
9 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 57.427 46.688 92.803

10 10 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 57.334 46.727 92.725
11 695 STH Hailey K 2012 Fiat 500 Abarth 59.158 48.095 90.087
12 200 STX Jerome C 2006 Honda Civic Si 59.064 48.137 90.009
13 888 STX Theo S 2013 Subaru BRZ 59.245 48.285 89.734
14 9 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 59.674 48.515 89.308
15 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 62.582 50.754 85.368
16 883 STX Victoria B 2013 Subaru BRZ 64.493 52.562 82.432
17 816 STH Lauren B 2013 Volkswagen GTI 66.069 53.714 80.664

STREET PREPARED
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time PAX Time Score

1 460 DSP Connor S 2004 Dodge SRT4 66.507 55.866 100

SM
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time PAX Time Score

1 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 52.829 44.429 100
2 78 SM Jing T 2009 Subaru WRX 56.722 48.497 91.612
3 777 SMF Jake K 1993 Honda Today 57.83 48.635 91.352
4 70 SSM Matt W 2006 Honda S2000 56.361 49.316 90.091

MOD
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time PAX Time Score

1 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 49.919 44.628 100


